
1 渡  邊  実  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 2 20.06 8.56 11.70 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.16 0.94-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.08 1.84-1 -1 0 0 0

6 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9.52 8.56

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 1.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.152.00 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.75

11.70

転倒:  -0.20

2 山  本  クレア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 1 19.21 8.14 11.07 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.08 1.280 -1 0 -1 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.04 0.540 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.28 0.22-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 0 0 1 0

8.16 8.14

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.952.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

11.07
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3 政  岩  小  遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 3 18.22 6.90 11.52 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.08 1.68-1 -1 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 1 -1 0 0

6 2T< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8.16 6.90

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.00 1.50 1.75 2.25 2.50

11.52

転倒:  -0.20

4 髙  田  愛  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

エンジェルFSC 4 15.55 5.74 9.81 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

3 2S+SEQ+T* * 1.04 -0.40 0.64-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.30 0.90-2 -2 0 -1 0

5 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 2T< < 0.90 -0.28 0.62-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.84 5.74

Skating Skills 1.80 1.952.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.802.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.701.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

9.81
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